Junior Boys

Posn Points
248
223
205
203
183
183
137
125

90

89
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, NLD 1 : Gateshead - Tuesday 14th May 2024

School

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Kings Priory School, North Shields

Ovingham Middle School, Ovingham

Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Hexham Middle School, Hexham

Mowden Hall School, Stocksfield

Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed
Newcastle School for Boys, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick

Junior Girls

Posn Points
340
256
236
230
230
221
195
186
165
141
91
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School

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Kings Priory School, North Shields

Newcastle High School for Girls, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Ovingham Middle School, Ovingham

Mowden Hall School, Stocksfield

Hexham Middle School, Hexham

Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed

Westfield School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick
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Intermediate Boys

Posn Points
345
256
256
244
224
221
196
160
148
145
112
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ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024
Round - 1, NLD 1 : Gateshead - Tuesday 14th May 2024

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Queen Elizabeth High School, Hexham

The King Edward VI Academy, Morpeth

Prudhoe Community High School, Prudhoe

Kings Priory School, North Shields

Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed

Bede Academy, Blyth

Newcastle School for Boys, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick

Intermediate Girls

Posn Points
324
296
219
218
208
193
183
176
155
147
136
109
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School

Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Whitley Bay High School, Whitley Bay

Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
The King Edward VI Academy, Morpeth

Newcastle High School for Girls, Newcastle-upon-Tyne

Prudhoe Community High School, Prudhoe
Westfield School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed

Queen Elizabeth High School, Hexham

Bede Academy, Blyth

The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick
Kings Priory School, North Shields
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