# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, NLD 1 : Gateshead - Tuesday 14th May 2024

## **Junior Boys**

Posn	Points	School
1	248	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
2	223	Kings Priory School, North Shields
3	205	Ovingham Middle School, Ovingham
4	203	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
5	183	Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
6	183	Hexham Middle School, Hexham
7	137	Mowden Hall School, Stocksfield
8	125	Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed
9	90	Newcastle School for Boys, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
10	89	The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick

#### **Junior Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	340	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
2	256	Kings Priory School, North Shields
3	236	Newcastle High School for Girls, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
4	230	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
5	230	Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
6	221	Ovingham Middle School, Ovingham
7	195	Mowden Hall School, Stocksfield
8	186	Hexham Middle School, Hexham
9	165	Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed
10	141	Westfield School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
11	91	The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick

14/05/2024 16:06 Page 1 of 2

# ESAA English Schools' Track and Field Cup 2024 Round - 1, NLD 1 : Gateshead - Tuesday 14th May 2024

## **Intermediate Boys**

Posn	Points	
1	345	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
2	256	Queen Elizabeth High School, Hexham
3	256	The King Edward VI Academy, Morpeth
4	244	Prudhoe Community High School, Prudhoe
5	224	Kings Priory School, North Shields
6	221	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
7	196	Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
8	160	Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed
9	148	Bede Academy, Blyth
10	145	Newcastle School for Boys, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
11	112	The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick

#### **Intermediate Girls**

Posn	Points	School
1	324	Royal Grammar School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
2	296	Ponteland High School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
3	219	Whitley Bay High School, Whitley Bay
4	218	Dame Allan's Senior School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
5	208	The King Edward VI Academy, Morpeth
6	193	Newcastle High School for Girls, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
7	183	Prudhoe Community High School, Prudhoe
8	176	Westfield School, Newcastle-upon-Tyne
9	155	Longridge Towers, Berwick upon Tweed
10	147	Queen Elizabeth High School, Hexham
11	136	Bede Academy, Blyth
12	109	The Duchess's Community High School, Alnwick
13	2	Kings Priory School, North Shields

14/05/2024 16:06 Page 2 of 2